SSRR Treasurer’s Report 2015

Date Action Party Credit Debit Notes Balance
MARCH 5,034.30
03/02/15 DEP Francine & Richie Gauthier 275.00 Adoption fee-Bruce Wayne/Jasper 5,309.30

Becky Owens 20.00 Donation in memory of Trixie 5,329.30
649 VOID Sent to Charities@benevity.org(Apple) 5.329.30
03/08/15 650 Donna Pate 50.00 Reimbursement King-neuter 5,279.30
651 Mich Coomes 131.44 Rosie-exam, fecal test, bordatella, 5,147.86
panacur, SMZ TMP tablets
03/15/15 652 Shawna Massingill 85.00 Raina-ultrasound 5,062.86
653 Kathy Coon 560.50 Scout 11/27/13 187.01 4,502.36
Exam, fecal test, proheart, cytology ear,
ear flush, malotic/gentizol, RC
development puppy
Macaroni 4/1/14 221.10
Fecal & HW tests, rabies, bordatella,
DHLPP & exam, schirmer tear test,
tacrolimus, drontal
Hadley 2/23/15 152.39
Exam, rabies, DHPP vaccines, fecal test,
lepto vaccine, trifexis
654 Terri Coleman 19.12 Auction item reimbursement, funds 4,483.24
came to SSRR PayPal account
06/16/15 DEP Janet Sue Noblin 100.00 Donation in memory of llsa 4,583.24
Karin D’Amico 275.00 Adoption fee-Jose 4,858.24
iGive Fundraiser 49.31 iGive earnings thru Oct 2014 4,907.55
Recycling Center 10.10 Fundraiser 4,917.65
655 Amanda Poland 191.38 Sharkey-exam, fecal test, drontal, 4,726.27
sentinel
03/18/15 DEP From PayPal 1.000.00 To pay off some of credit card bill 5,726.27
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03/21/15 656 Bank of America 1,758.20 | See detailed spreadsheet 3,968.07
657 Kathy Clements 28.00 Microchips-Hadley, Toby Keith, female, 3,940.07
one spare
03/23/15 DEP Ashley Amiriowens 275.00 Adoption fee — King 4,215.07
John Weisman 150.00 Adoption fee — Magdelena 4,365.07
Tara & Joe Campbell 250.00 Donation 4,615.07
Linda Whigham 100.00 Donation in memory of Trixie (cleaner) 7,715.07
Café Press 32.50 Fundraiser 4,747.57
Aetna Foundation 40.00 Geneva Howard — employee donation 4,787.57
658 Margerie Coomes 148.19 Rosie-DHPP, waste fee, rabies, 4,639.38
microchip & registration, panacur,
trifexis
03/28/15 659 Amanda Poland 75.00 Sharkey-neuter & microchip 4,564.38
660 Randy Belaus 263.00 Laila- sedation, x-rays, consultation 4,301.38
661 Igor Obikhod 471.46 Roscoe-3/22/15 exam, clavamox, 3,829.92
doxycycline 3/26/15 clavamox,
doxycycline
03/30/15 DEP Stacy & James Pellerin 50.00 Donation dated 10/30/14 sent by K. 3,879.92
Roselli
Lynne Shaw 250.00 Adoption fee-Olivia 4,129.92
Shannon Zuiz 150.00 Adoption fee-Toby Keith 4,279.92
03/29/15 662 Terri Coleman 20.00 Reimbursement for auction donation 4,259.92

PayPal account balance of $11,257.72 as of March 31* 2015 includes donations for Calibur, Teddy, Princess
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Income
$1,375 Adoption fees
$560 Donations
$1,000.00 From PayPal to go towards credit card bill
$91.91 Fundraisers
Expenses

$1,758.20 Credit card bill (see detailed spreadsheet)

$39.12 Reimbursement for auction items (monies donated thru PatPal)
Medical Expenses Total $2,003.97

Microchips (4) $28.00

Raina — ultrasound $85

King — neuter $50

Rosie — exam $50.50, Biohazard waste fee $2.00, fecal test $38.00, bordatella $29.00, Panacur $17.00, SMZ TMP tablets $24.20, tax $2.88 minus
discount of $32.14

Sharkey — drontal $20.48, Fecal exam $18.90, exam $43.00, sentinel $109.00, neuter $25.00, vaccines $25.00, nil trim $5.00, microchip $20.00

Rosie — DHPP & rabies vaccines $63.00, Bihazard waste fee - $2.00, Microchip application & registration $69.00, panacur $17.00, trifexis $25.75,
tax 2.99 minus discount of $31.55

Laila — sedation $60.00, Biohazard waste fee $3.00, x-rays $154.00, Consultation $46.00

Roscoe — exam $89.00, clavamox $338.02, doxycycline $83.10 minus discount of $38.66
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Scout — exam $30.00, fecal test $13.00, proheart $60.00, cytology ear $13.00, ear flush $18.00, otibiotic $ 17.00, RC development puppy $29.79,
tax $6.22

Macaroni/ Ellie/Gypsy — fecal exam $13.36, HW test $28.69, rabies $25.77, DHLPP with exam $44.48, bordatella $22.12, schirmer tear test
$21.20, tacrolimus ophth. Oil $40.00, dronral $21.77

Hadley — exam $44.20, rabies $18.86, Biohazard waste fee $5.00, DHPP $19.05, fecal test $20.75, lepto vaccine $20.57, Trifexis 23.96



February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Date Charges Details
02/05/15 Andersons Corner 87.10 Teddy
02/11/15 Wells Road Veterinary 171.90 Laila
02/11/15 North Mecklenberg 505.13 Siggi & Mason
02/13/15 Constant Contact 20.00 Monthly fee

Animal Hospital of Pensacola 35.05 Caleb
02/25/15 Guignard Animal Clinic 138.60 Raven/Isis

Pawmetto Lifeline 18.00 Drew
02/26/15 Pawmetto Lifeline 10.00 Drew
02/27/15 Cypress Lake Animal 375.57 Dixie Rose

Animal Hospital of Pensacola 96.85 Dutchess
03/02/15 Wells Road Veterinary 300.00 Laila

Total Charges 1,758.20




February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Teddy 2/5/15

Dasuquin soft chew large dogs 87.10
Laila 2/11/15

Histopatholgy (biopsy) 94.50
Sedation (plus reversal) 64.00
Biohazard waste fee 2.00
Deramaxx 11.40

Siggy 2/11/15

Exam 62.11

HW test 53.58

Mason 2/11/15

Exam 62.11

X-ray set-up and interp. 24.18
3 Views x-rays 175.26
Sentinel 93.49

Prednisone 34.40

Caleb 2/13/15

Microchip insertion and registration 35.05



February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Raven/Isis 2/25/15

HW treatment Immiticide 120.00
Prednisone 18.60

Drew 2/25 and 2/26/15

Vaccines and HW test 18.00
Microchip 10.00

Dixie Rose 2/27/15

HW treatment and tramadol 375.57
1/15/15, 2/18/15 and 2/19/15
Dutchess 2/27/15

Exam 19.82

HW test 19.50

Vaccines 57.53

Laila 3/2/15

Anesthesia (includes IV, lab work, pre med.) 200.60
Growth removal 88.00

Deramaxx 11.40
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February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Date Charges Details
02/05/15 Andersons Corner 87.10 Teddy
02/11/15 Wells Road Veterinary 171.90 Laila
02/11/15 North Mecklenberg 505.13 Siggi & Mason
02/13/15 Constant Contact 20.00 Monthly fee

Animal Hospital of Pensacola 35.05 Caleb
02/25/15 Guignard Animal Clinic 138.60 Raven/Isis

Pawmetto Lifeline 18.00 Drew
02/26/15 Pawmetto Lifeline 10.00 Drew
02/27/15 Cypress Lake Animal 375.57 Dixie Rose

Animal Hospital of Pensacola 96.85 Dutchess
03/02/15 Wells Road Veterinary 300.00 Laila

Total Charges 1,758.20




February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Teddy 2/5/15

Dasuquin soft chew large dogs 87.10
Laila 2/11/15

Histopatholgy (biopsy) 94.50
Sedation (plus reversal) 64.00
Biohazard waste fee 2.00
Deramaxx 11.40

Siggy 2/11/15

Exam 62.11

HW test 53.58

Mason 2/11/15

Exam 62.11

X-ray set-up and interp. 24.18
3 Views x-rays 175.26
Sentinel 93.49

Prednisone 34.40

Caleb 2/13/15

Microchip insertion and registration 35.05



February/March 2015 Credit Card Charge Detail

Raven/Isis 2/25/15

HW treatment Immiticide 120.00
Prednisone 18.60

Drew 2/25 and 2/26/15

Vaccines and HW test 18.00
Microchip 10.00

Dixie Rose 2/27/15

HW treatment and tramadol 375.57
1/15/15, 2/18/15 and 2/19/15
Dutchess 2/27/15

Exam 19.82

HW test 19.50

Vaccines 57.53

Laila 3/2/15

Anesthesia (includes IV, lab work, pre med.) 200.60
Growth removal 88.00

Deramaxx 11.40
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